2025 Youth League Baseball Schedule

Home QOil

Date

Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away Gar Home Team

Away Team

Location

Division: Petite 1

Ball Field Address

Game # Day
1 Wednesday
2 Friday
3 Tuesday
4 Wednesday
5 Wednesday
6 Friday
7 Tuesday
8 Thursday
9 Saturday
10 Monday
11 Thursday
12 Monday
13 Wednesday
14 Friday

5/7/2025

5/9/2025

5/13/2025

5/21/2025

5/28/2025

5/30/2025

6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/7/2025

6/9/2025

6/12/2025

6/16/2025

6/18/2025

6/20/2025

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:15 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

6:15 PM

5:30 PM

8:15 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:45 PM

9:45 PM

7:45 PM

7:45 PM

9:00 PM

7:45 PM

7:00 PM

9:45 PM

7:45 PM

9:00 PM

7:45 PM

9:00 PM

Away @Dutzow

Away @Dutzow

Away @Dutzow

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Away @Washington

Home

Away @St. Clair

Away @New Haven

Home

Away @Dutzow

DZ - JM Equipment

DZ - Guffey's Pizza

DZ - Dobsch Chiropratic

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

WS Bank of Washington

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

STC-State Farm

NH-Konrad Concrete

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

DZ - Sundrop

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

DZ - Revelation Fab

WS Storm Guard

MV - Meyer Landscaping & Lawn

WS Shingle Tech

WS Elks Lodge

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

DZ - Tax Favored Benefits

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

DZ - NAPA

NH-Home Oil Auto Repair

Dutzow

Dutzow

Dutzow

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

Washington

New Haven

St. Clair

New Haven

New Haven

Dutzow

Upper

Upper

Lower

Bock

Lions

Bock

Bock

Lions

Lakeview 4

Bock

Bock

Lions

KC

14955 Highway Tt
Dutzow, MO 63342

14955 Highway Tt
Dutzow, MO 63342

14955 Highway Tt
Dutzow, MO 63342

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

418 Grand Ave.
Washington, MO 63090

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

1452 Iron HIll Rd.
St. Clair, MO 63077

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

101 Lions Dr
New Haven, New Haven

14955 Highway Tt
Dutzow, MO 63342



